Features
•	Hinged lid with secure catches and optional locking
screw, IP65 rated
•	Supports 2 x SC Simplex and LC Duplex adaptors
•	Supports multiple bridge options: splitter/6 fusion
splices, 12 fusion splices, or 12 crimp splices
•	Pass-through cable support up to 7 mm with strain
relief management

Enlighten Fibre Outlet Series TEN-FWO12EB_260604
enlighten FTTx PASSIVES / TEN-FWO12EB CUSTOMER ENTRY ENCLOSURE
ORDERING INFORMATION
P/N DESCRIPTION
TEN-FWO12EB-G FTTH wall outlet 12 Building Entry, Grey
TEN-FWO12EB-W FTTH wall outlet 12 Building Entry, White
TEN-FWO12EB-B FTTH wall outlet 12 Building Entry, Black
TEN-FWO12EB-1SCA0-G FTTH wall outlet 12 Building Entry with 1 SC/APC adapter, Grey
TEN-FWO12EB-1SCA0-W FTTH wall outlet 12 Building Entry with 1 SC/APC adapter, White
TEN-FWO12EB-1SCA0-B FTTH wall outlet 12 Building Entry with 1 SC/APC adapter, Black
TEN-FWO12EB-2LCA0-G FTTH wall outlet 12 Building Entry with 1 LC/APC duplex adapter, Grey
TEN-FWO12EB-2LCA0-W FTTH wall outlet 12 Building Entry with 1 LC/APC duplex adapter, White
TEN-FWO12EB-2LCA0-B FTTH wall outlet 12 Building Entry with 1 LC/APC duplex adapter, Black
TEN-FWO12EB-1SCAP-G FTTH wall outlet 12 Building Entry with 1 SC/APC adapter and pigtail, Grey
TEN-FWO12EB-1SCAP-W FTTH wall outlet 12 Building Entry with 1 SC/APC adapter and pigtail, White
TEN-FWO12EB-1SCAP-B FTTH wall outlet 12 Building Entry with 1 SC/APC adapter and pigtail, Black
TEN-FWO12EB-2SCAP-G FTTH wall outlet 12 Building Entry with 2 SC/APC adapter and pigtail, Grey
TEN-FWO12EB-2SCAP-W FTTH wall outlet 12 Building Entry with 2 SC/APC adapter and pigtail, White
TEN-FWO12EB-2SCAP-B FTTH wall outlet 12 Building Entry with 2 SC/APC adapter and pigtail, Black
ACCESSORIES:
TEN-FWO12EB-SPBF-B Clip-in splice bridge - fusion, black
TEN-FWO12EB-SPBC-B Clip-in splice bridge – crimp, black,
2 pcs
TEN-FWO12EB-SPLB-B Clip-in splitter bridge, black
TEN-FWO12EB-CG6 Cable gland, 6 mm (optional)
TEN-FWO12EB-CGP Cable gland pyramid from 2-7 mm (Standard: 2 pcs pre-installed per enclosure)
ADAPTERS
Note: Only flangeless adapters are supported
TEN-A12SGTN Adapter SC/APC Standard Simplex Green with Transparent dust cap, flangeless
TEN-A22SBTN Adapter SC/UPC Standard Simplex Blue with Transparent dust cap, flangeless
TEN-A32DGBN Adapter LC/APC Standard Duplex Green with White dust cap, flangeless
TEN-A42DBBN Adapter LC/UPC Standard Duplex Blue with White dust cap, flangeless
Clip-in splice bridge - fusionClip-in splice bridge - crimp Clip-in 4mm splitter/6 splices